
Il Commendatore

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciriello Michele (14/356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocco Nino (14/357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haida Mohamed (14/834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ignelzi Kevin (14/595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perrella Egidio (14/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perrella Fabio (14/596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tutolo Donato (14/354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciriello Michele 14/356 0 0 0,00

Cocco Nino 14/357 0 0 0,00

Haida Mohamed 14/834 0 0 0,00

Ignelzi Kevin 14/595 0 0 0,00

Perrella Egidio 14/350 0 0 0,00

Perrella Fabio 14/596 0 0 0,00

Tutolo Donato 14/354 0 0 0,00

Bellagio Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beatrice Sergio (14/346) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Lino (14/457) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colucci Giovanni (14/448) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Cristian (14/599) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuppa Andrea (14/511) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pilla Pino (14/517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuppa Angelo (14/466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beatrice Sergio 14/346 6 16 2,67

Ricci Lino 14/457 6 11 1,83

Colucci Giovanni 14/448 6 9 1,50

Ricci Cristian 14/599 3 4 1,33

Zuppa Andrea 14/511 3 3 1,00

Pilla Pino 14/517 0 0 0,00

Zuppa Angelo 14/466 0 0 0,00

Blue Moon Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cutillo Francesco Antonio (14/764) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffei Antonio (14/691) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Francesco (14/151) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sauchella Pedicini Angelo (14/689) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ambrosio Nicola (14/692) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sauchella Giuseppe (14/729) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutillo Francesco Antonio 14/764 6 10 1,67

Maffei Antonio 14/691 6 8 1,33

Perugini Francesco 14/151 4 7 1,75

Sauchella Pedicini 14/689 4 2 0,50

Ambrosio Nicola 14/692 2 1 0,50

Sauchella Giuseppe 14/729 2 1 0,50

Dragon Dart 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fazzini Mario (14/461) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Sciscio Giuseppe (14/464) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vella Antonio (14/462) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vicario Luigi (14/792) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabino Giovanni (14/672) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vella Carmine (14/469) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boscaino Giacomo (14/723) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trebbi Giorgio (14/759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fazzini Mario 14/461 6 12 2,00

De Sciscio Giuseppe 14/464 6 10 1,67

Vella Antonio 14/462 3 7 2,33

Vicario Luigi 14/792 3 6 2,00

Sabino Giovanni 14/672 4 6 1,50

Vella Carmine 14/469 2 2 1,00

Boscaino Giacomo 14/723 0 0 0,00

Marciano Ermando 14/761 0 0 0,00

Trebbi Giorgio 14/759 0 0 0,00



Dragon Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boffa Mauro (14/463) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vella Michele (14/714) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerella Silvio (14/480) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murolo Marco (14/435) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leppa Elio (14/537) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caretti Khristian (14/632) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Ieso Davide (14/1195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ianunzio Orazio (14/607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Giorgio (14/516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boffa Mauro 14/463 6 10 1,67

Vella Michele 14/714 6 7 1,17

Cerella Silvio 14/480 3 4 1,33

Murolo Marco 14/435 3 3 1,00

Leppa Elio 14/537 4 3 0,75

Caretti Khristian 14/632 2 2 1,00

De Ieso Davide 14/1195 0 0 0,00

Ianunzio Orazio 14/607 0 0 0,00

Palma Giorgio 14/516 0 0 0,00

Vella Giorgio 14/1225 0 0 0,00


